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Stadtmeisterschaft 2019

Beteiligungen

_______________________________________________________________________________________

Vereine

Platz Verein Schützen Doppelstarter
Schützen-

könige

1 Adlerhorst Sulzbach 21 2 2

2 Hubertus Walchshofen 19 0 1

3 Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 18 1 3

4 Jagdlust Gallenbach 18 0 2

5 Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 17 0 3

6 Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 16 1 2

7 Königl. priv. FSG Aichach 14 0 3

8 Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 14 0 2

9 Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 9 0 2

10 Ecknachtaler Ecknach 8 0 1

10 Almenrausch Edenried 8 0 1

12 Georgi - Schützen Klingen 7 0 1

12 SG Unterschneitbach 7 0 1

14 Griesbachtaler Untergriesbach 5 0 1

Gesamt 181 4 25

Mannschaften

Luftgewehr

Luftpistole

Jugend

Gesamt 

13

8

6

27

_______________________________________________________________________________________
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Preisträger - Stadtkönig

_______________________________________________________________________________________

 Luftgewehr

1. Greppmair Daniel Jagdlust Gallenbach 47,8 Teiler

2. Pfaffenzeller Veronika Adlerhorst Sulzbach 57,2 Teiler

3. Brand Helmut Königl. Priv. FSG Aichach 60,9 Teiler

 Luftpistole

1. Sumperl Wolfgang Königl. Priv. FSG Aichach 89,1 Teiler

2. Hörmann Klaus Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 426,9 Teiler

3. Wörle Johannes Hubertus Walchshofen 538,0 Teiler

 Jugend

1. Brand Luisa Königl. Priv. FSG Aichach 110,0 Teiler

2. Müller Luisa Adlerhorst Sulzbach 166,0 Teiler

3. Weichenrieder Sofie Jagdlust Gallenbach 166,7 Teiler

_______________________________________________________________________________________

Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach
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Preisträger - Mannschaften

_______________________________________________________________________________________

 Luftgewehr

1. Adlerhorst Sulzbach 2001

2. Jagdlust Gallenbach 1995

3. Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 1981

 Luftpistole

1. Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 1060

2. Adlerhorst Sulzbach 1042

3. Jagdlust Gallenbach 1035

 Jugend

1. Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 1059

2. Jagdlust Gallenbach 1051

3. Adlerhorst Sulzbach 1038

_______________________________________________________________________________________

Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach
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Preisträger - Einzel

_______________________________________________________________________________________

 Luftgewehr

1. Stegmayer Thomas Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 96 99 97 292

2. Schallmair Erich Adlerhorst Sulzbach 96 96 99 291

3. Hofberger Michael Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 95 99 96 290

4. Neukäufer Simon Adlerhorst Sulzbach 95 96 98 289

5. Voglsang Richard Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 95 98 96 289

 Luftpistole

1. Seckler Jörg Griesbachtaler Untergriesbach 92 94 93 279

2. Hopfensitz Klaus Jagdlust Gallenbach 91 91 96 278

3. Ruisinger Michael Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 94 86 92 272

4. Neukäufer Simon Adlerhorst Sulzbach 90 91 91 272

5. Stegmayer Thomas Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 92 88 91 271

 Jugend

1. Stegmayer Paula Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 96 96 90 282

2. Greve Nathalie Adlerhorst Sulzbach 91 92 94 277

3. Wesche Yannic Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 88 92 94 274

4. Pany Stefan Adlerhorst Sulzbach 92 90 88 270

5. Ampenberger Julia Jagdlust Gallenbach 90 90 89 269

6. Gail Leonie Jagdlust Gallenbach 86 91 89 266

7. Nieland Louis Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 89 91 82 262

8. Weichenrieder Regina Jagdlust Gallenbach 88 84 87 259

9. Scharl Jakob Jagdlust Gallenbach 85 83 89 257

10. Witzenberger Vanessa Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 89 82 85 256

_______________________________________________________________________________________
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Stadtmeisterschaft 2019

Platzierung: Stadtkönig

_______________________________________________________________________________________

 Luftgewehr

1 . Greppmair Daniel Jagdlust Gallenbach 47,8 Teiler

2 . Pfaffenzeller Veronika Adlerhorst Sulzbach 57,2 Teiler

3 . Brand Helmut Königl. Priv. FSG Aichach 60,9 Teiler

4 . Koppold Manfred SG Unterschneitbach 73,1 Teiler

5 . Schwaiger Johannes Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 79,6 Teiler

6 . Riemensperger Laura Almenrausch Edenried 133,0 Teiler

7 . Kopp Max Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 167,5 Teiler

8 . Belluzzi Anja Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 176,1 Teiler

9 . Ernst Hans Georgi - Schützen Klingen 188,3 Teiler

10 . Chum Robert Ecknachtaler Ecknach 241,5 Teiler

11 . Regau Bernhard Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 284,2 Teiler

12 . Königbauer Pia Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 447,9 Teiler

 Luftpistole

1 . Sumperl Wolfgang Königl. Priv. FSG Aichach 89,1 Teiler

2 . Hörmann Klaus Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 426,9 Teiler

3 . Wörle Johannes Hubertus Walchshofen 538,0 Teiler

4 . Seckler Jörg Griesbachtaler Untergriesbach 544,3 Teiler

5 . Thiele Michael Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 1187,6 Teiler

 Jugend

1 . Brand Luisa Königl. Priv. FSG Aichach 110,0 Teiler

2 . Müller Luisa Adlerhorst Sulzbach 166,0 Teiler

3 . Weichenrieder Sofie Jagdlust Gallenbach 166,7 Teiler

4 . Meier Matthias Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 172,7 Teiler

5 . Lutz Julia Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 205,5 Teiler

6 . Wesche Yannic Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 219,5 Teiler

7 . Futschik Emilia Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 230,0 Teiler

8 . Bucher Andrea Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 514,4 Teiler

_______________________________________________________________________________________
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Platzierung: Mannschaften

_______________________________________________________________________________________

 Luftgewehr

1 . Adlerhorst Sulzbach 2001

2 . Jagdlust Gallenbach 1995

3 . Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 1981

4 . Königl. priv. FSG Aichach 1932

5 . Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 1903

6 . Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 1892

7 . Ecknachtaler Ecknach 1851

8 . Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 1849

9 . Almenrausch Edenried 1840

10 . Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 1834

11 . Georgi- Schützen Klingen 1829

12 . Hubertus Walchshofen 1818

13 . SG Unterschneitbach 1717

 Luftpistole

1 . Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 1060

2 . Adlerhorst Sulzbach 1042

3 . Jagdlust Gallenbach 1035

4 . Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 1034

5 . Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 1027

6 . Griesbachtaler Untergriesbach 1016

7 . Königl. priv. FSG Aichach 986

8 . Hubertus Walchshofen 983

 Jugend

1 . Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 1059

2 . Jagdlust Gallenbach 1051

3 . Adlerhorst Sulzbach 1038

4 . Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 857

5 . Hubertus Walchshofen 846

6 . Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 711

_______________________________________________________________________________________

Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach
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Ergebnise: Luftgewehr - Mannschaften

_______________________________________________________________________________________

1 . Adlerhorst Sulzbach 2001

Schallmair Erich 96 96 99 291

Neukäufer Simon 95 96 98 289

Preckel Jessika 97 97 95 289

Gadletz Daniel 95 95 96 286

Pfaffenzeller Veronika 97 92 96 285

Weiß Marion 94 95 92 281

Abler Franziska 94 91 95 280

Neukäufer Christian 91 93 95 279

Oswald Tobias 95 90 89 274

2 . Jagdlust Gallenbach 1995

Fritz Andrea 97 97 95 289

Ampenberger Sarah 96 97 95 288

Jung Stefan 95 94 97 286

Greppmeir Daniel 95 97 93 285

Neumaier Sandra 92 96 95 283

Streim Manuel 96 92 94 282

Brandmair Hermann 96 92 94 282

-

-

3 . Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 1981

Stegmayer Thomas 96 99 97 292

Hofberger Michael 95 99 96 290

Voglsang Richard 95 98 96 289

Siks Kerstin 94 94 93 281

Beck Teresa 92 94 91 277

Heinrich Kilian 92 92 93 277

Schneider Stefan 90 95 90 275

Heinrich Anton 92 89 93 274

Goldstein Stefan 91 87 94 272

_______________________________________________________________________________________
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Ergebnise: Luftgewehr - Mannschaften

_______________________________________________________________________________________

4 . Königl. priv. FSG Aichach 1932

Brand Helmut 94 94 96 284

Hörmann Markus 97 94 89 280

Biller Natalie 92 94 92 278

Dreyer Fritz 86 93 96 275

Naistet Andreas 93 90 92 275

Brand Werner 92 89 91 272

Arenz Sandra 89 85 94 268

Brand Luisa 78 88 82 248

Böck Josef 81 79 81 241

5 . Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 1903

Obermair Werner 93 95 91 279

Ettner Elena 94 90 91 275

Fürst Stefan 89 95 91 275

Schwaiger Bernhard 89 90 94 273

Paulus Matthias 88 93 89 270

Schwaiger Johannes 92 89 85 266

Treffler Antonia 90 86 89 265

Lutz Julia 86 87 89 262

Fürst Andreas 84 87 86 257

6 . Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 1892

Birzl Wolfgang 94 94 93 281

Manhart Maximilian 90 96 90 276

Wünsch Verena 94 93 86 273

Heubaum Luisa 90 87 95 272

Held Sophie 86 91 92 269

Treffler Kathrin 90 86 86 262

Ruf Manfred 87 91 81 259

Futschik Stefan 85 81 84 250

Wörle Martin 70 68 71 209

_______________________________________________________________________________________

Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach
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Ergebnise: Luftgewehr - Mannschaften

_______________________________________________________________________________________

7 . Ecknachtaler Ecknach 1851

Haas Franziska 91 95 95 281

Haas Katharina 94 93 93 280

Chum Robert 89 94 89 272

Schmaus Maria 89 94 88 271

Haas Stefanie 87 92 88 267

Haas Benedilkt 85 84 80 249

Schmaus Josef 79 73 79 231

Brohl Karlheinz 68 66 70 204

-

8 . Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 1849

Kopp Ulli 90 88 95 273

Metzger Konrad 90 93 90 273

Kopp Wolfgang 86 95 90 271

Schulz Bettina 85 90 91 266

Kopp Stefan 87 87 87 261

Kopp Max 87 90 80 257

Schacherl Daniel 78 85 85 248

-

-

9 . Almenrausch Edenried 1840

Riemensperger Timo 91 94 90 275

Escher Andrea 92 90 89 271

Stadlmayer Bettina 88 89 93 270

Riemensperger Laura 88 88 88 264

Leidenfast Kerstin 89 87 83 259

Wolf Thomas 87 83 86 256

Leinfelder Sarah 79 84 82 245

Naßl Elisabeth 83 75 78 236

-

_______________________________________________________________________________________

Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach
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Ergebnise: Luftgewehr - Mannschaften

_______________________________________________________________________________________

10 . Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 1834

Bengeser Michael 94 92 90 276

Witzenberger Mathias 93 90 89 272

Hell Andreas 88 87 88 263

Regau Thomas 86 84 93 263

Regau Verena 89 92 81 262

Labitsch Günther 86 87 77 250

Regau Martina 78 87 83 248

Regau Bernhard 84 86 77 247

Bengeser Markus 85 75 85 245

11 . Georgi- Schützen Klingen 1829

Ernst Johann 94 90 99 283

Neumair Josef 87 90 89 266

Brugger Tobias 83 88 92 263

Lutz Johann 89 87 86 262

Schormair Manfred 86 87 87 260

Bürgmair Petra 79 89 82 250

Hinterwimmer Maria 77 86 82 245

-

-

12 . Hubertus Walchshofen 1818

Gabriel Andreas 90 91 92 273

Heigemeir Stefan 91 90 85 266

Heigemeir Thomas 92 89 82 263

Wolf Matthias 82 92 84 258

Thum Nico 82 91 82 255

Lechner Michael 78 89 85 252

Thum Julia 77 88 86 251

Wörle Michael 76 74 81 231

Heigemeir Jonas 59 68 75 202

_______________________________________________________________________________________

Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach
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Ergebnise: Luftgewehr - Mannschaften

_______________________________________________________________________________________

13 . SG Unterschneitbach 1717

Buchner Tobias 82 92 88 262

Neumaier Stefan 86 90 83 259

Müller Daniel 90 80 80 250

Friedl Hubert 85 80 85 250

Ostermaier Martin 79 78 82 239

Koppold Manfred 76 77 82 235

Neumaier Lukas 77 78 67 222

-

-
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Ergebnise: Luftpistole - Mannschaften

_______________________________________________________________________________________

1 . Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 1060

Stegmayer Thomas 92 88 91 271

Hörmann Klaus 89 87 90 266

Rebeny Thomas 84 87 92 263

Beck Karl 82 87 91 260

-

-

2 . Adlerhorst Sulzbach 1042

Neukäufer Simon 90 91 91 272

Schlereth Roman 85 91 84 260

Pany Alexander 81 87 91 259

Greppmair Thomas 82 87 82 251

Oswald Tobias 84 82 83 249

Weiß Michael 80 91 78 249

3 . Jagdlust Gallenbach 1035

Hopfensitz Klaus 91 91 96 278

Beier Georg 87 83 87 257

Strasser Markus 86 82 84 252

Ampenberger Jakob 82 85 81 248

Rieder Robert 75 72 67 214

-

4 . Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 1034

Ruisinger Michael 94 86 92 272

Metzger Michael 88 82 88 258

Sterl Erich 82 91 85 258

Gassner Thomas 78 85 83 246

Sturm Roman 82 84 76 242

Nassl Lukas 76 79 85 240

_______________________________________________________________________________________

Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach



Stadtmeisterschaft 2019

Ergebnise: Luftpistole - Mannschaften

_______________________________________________________________________________________

5 . Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 1027

Ruf Jakob 92 91 84 267

Trinkl Michael 92 87 81 260

Held Peter 75 88 87 250

Ritzel Christian 79 88 83 250

Ostermayr Christoph 81 87 81 249

Ruf Manfred 67 76 70 213

6 . Griesbachtaler Untergriesbach 1016

Seckler Jörg 92 94 93 279

Seckler Miriam 81 83 90 254

Achter Franz 83 89 82 254

Glassner Bernhard 81 75 73 229

Hang Erich 68 81 77 226

-

7 . Königl. priv. FSG Aichach 986

Weinhardt Frank 89 86 86 261

Dußmann Josef 87 82 90 259

Sumperl Wolfgang 84 85 82 251

Ziegler Winfried 70 74 71 215

Gellner Werner 63 80 64 207

-

8 . Hubertus Walchshofen 983

Haas Stefan 85 87 87 259

Wörle Johannes 80 85 91 256

Greifenegger Herbert 84 88 78 250

Kruijsbergen van Henk 74 67 77 218

-

-

_______________________________________________________________________________________
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Ergebnisse: Jugend - Mannschaften

_______________________________________________________________________________________

1 . Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 1059

Stegmayer Paula 96 96 90 282

Wesche Yannic 88 92 94 274

Nieland Louis 89 91 82 262

Schuster Julian 71 84 86 241

-

-

2 . Jagdlust Gallenbach 1051

Ampenberger Julia 90 90 89 269

Gail Leonie 86 91 89 266

Weichenrieder Regina 88 84 87 259

Scharl Jakob 85 83 89 257

Weichenrieder Sofie 85 79 90 254

Weichenrieder Georg 76 72 76 224

3 . Adlerhorst Sulzbach 1038

Greve Nathalie 91 92 94 277

Pany Stefan 92 90 88 270

Müller Luisa 84 80 89 253

Müller Niklas 70 86 82 238

-

-

4 . Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 857

Witzenberger Vanessa 89 82 85 256

Riß Florian 73 74 74 221

Purkert Nadine 72 68 68 208

Meier Elena 61 59 52 172

Mayr Simon 50 36 45 131

-

_______________________________________________________________________________________
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Ergebnisse: Jugend - Mannschaften

_______________________________________________________________________________________

5 . Hubertus Walchshofen 846

Mayr Nicole 68 75 90 233

Held Marco 73 59 83 215

Heigemeir Sarah 66 77 72 215

Achter Tobias 61 62 60 183

Achter Sophia 64 55 62 181

Held Raphael 29 24 24 77

6 . Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 711

Wurm Lea 77 64 77 218

Ehring Lennart 61 71 63 195

Bucher Andrea 60 38 60 158

Schmid Sophia 38 54 48 140

-

-

_______________________________________________________________________________________
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Ergebnis: Luftgewehr - Einzel

_______________________________________________________________________________________

1 . Stegmayer Thomas Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 96 99 97 292

2 . Schallmair Erich Adlerhorst Sulzbach 96 96 99 291

3 . Hofberger Michael Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 95 99 96 290

4 . Neukäufer Simon Adlerhorst Sulzbach 95 96 98 289

5 . Voglsang Richard Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 95 98 96 289

6 . Fritz Andrea Jagdlust Gallenbach 97 97 95 289

7 . Preckel Jessika Adlerhorst Sulzbach 97 97 95 289

8 . Ampenberger Sarah Jagdlust Gallenbach 96 97 95 288

9 . Jung Stefan Jagdlust Gallenbach 95 94 97 286

10 . Gadletz Daniel Adlerhorst Sulzbach 95 95 96 286

11 . Pfaffenzeller Veronika Adlerhorst Sulzbach 97 92 96 285

12 . Greppmeir Daniel Jagdlust Gallenbach 95 97 93 285

13 . Brand Helmut Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 94 94 96 284

14 . Ernst Johann Georgi- Schützen Klingen 94 90 99 283

15 . Neumaier Sandra Jagdlust Gallenbach 92 96 95 283

16 . Streim Manuel Jagdlust Gallenbach 96 92 94 282

17 . Brandmair Hermann Jagdlust Gallenbach 96 92 94 282

18 . Haas Franziska Ecknachtaler Ecknach 91 95 95 281

19 . Siks Kerstin Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 94 94 93 281

20 . Birzl Wolfgang Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 94 94 93 281

21 . Weiß Marion Adlerhorst Sulzbach 94 95 92 281

22 . Abler Franziska Adlerhorst Sulzbach 94 91 95 280

23 . Haas Katharina Ecknachtaler Ecknach 94 93 93 280

24 . Hörmann Markus Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 97 94 89 280

25 . Neukäufer Christian Adlerhorst Sulzbach 91 93 95 279

26 . Obermair Werner Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 93 95 91 279

27 . Biller Natalie Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 92 94 92 278

28 . Heinrich Kilian Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 92 92 93 277

29 . Beck Teresa Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 92 94 91 277

30 . Manhart Maximilian Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 90 96 90 276

31 . Bengeser Michael Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 94 92 90 276

32 . Dreyer Fritz Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 86 93 96 275

33 . Naistet Andreas Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 93 90 92 275

34 . Fürst Stefan Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 89 95 91 275

35 . Ettner Elena Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 94 90 91 275

36 . Schneider Stefan Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 90 95 90 275

37 . Riemensperger Timo Almenrausch Edenried 91 94 90 275

38 . Heinrich Anton Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 92 89 93 274

39 . Oswald Tobias Adlerhorst Sulzbach 95 90 89 274

40 . Kopp Ulli Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 90 88 95 273

_______________________________________________________________________________________

Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach



Stadtmeisterschaft 2019

Ergebnis: Luftgewehr - Einzel

_______________________________________________________________________________________

41 . Schwaiger Bernhard Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 89 90 94 273

42 . Gabriel Andreas Hubertus Walchshofen 90 91 92 273

43 . Metzger Konrad Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 90 93 90 273

44 . Wünsch Verena Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 94 93 86 273

45 . Heubaum Luisa Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 90 87 95 272

46 . Goldstein Stefan Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 91 87 94 272

47 . Brand Werner Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 92 89 91 272

48 . Chum Robert Ecknachtaler Ecknach 89 94 89 272

49 . Witzenberger Mathias Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 93 90 89 272

50 . Kopp Wolfgang Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 86 95 90 271

51 . Escher Andrea Almenrausch Edenried 92 90 89 271

52 . Schmaus Maria Ecknachtaler Ecknach 89 94 88 271

53 . Stadlmayer Bettina Almenrausch Edenried 88 89 93 270

54 . Paulus Matthias Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 88 93 89 270

55 . Held Sophie Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 86 91 92 269

56 . Arenz Sandra Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 89 85 94 268

57 . Haas Stefanie Ecknachtaler Ecknach 87 92 88 267

58 . Schulz Bettina Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 85 90 91 266

59 . Neumair Josef Georgi- Schützen Klingen 87 90 89 266

60 . Heigemeir Stefan Hubertus Walchshofen 91 90 85 266

61 . Schwaiger Johannes Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 92 89 85 266

62 . Treffler Antonia Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 90 86 89 265

63 . Riemensperger Laura Almenrausch Edenried 88 88 88 264

64 . Regau Thomas Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 86 84 93 263

65 . Brugger Tobias Georgi- Schützen Klingen 83 88 92 263

66 . Hell Andreas Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 88 87 88 263

67 . Heigemeir Thomas Hubertus Walchshofen 92 89 82 263

68 . Lutz Julia Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 86 87 89 262

69 . Buchner Tobias SG Unterschneitbach 82 92 88 262

70 . Lutz Johann Georgi- Schützen Klingen 89 87 86 262

71 . Treffler Kathrin Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 90 86 86 262

72 . Regau Verena Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 89 92 81 262

73 . Kopp Stefan Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 87 87 87 261

74 . Schormair Manfred Georgi- Schützen Klingen 86 87 87 260

75 . Neumaier Stefan SG Unterschneitbach 86 90 83 259

76 . Leidenfast Kerstin Almenrausch Edenried 89 87 83 259

77 . Ruf Manfred Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 87 91 81 259

78 . Wolf Matthias Hubertus Walchshofen 82 92 84 258

79 . Fürst Andreas Wildmoosschützen Mauerbach 84 87 86 257

80 . Kopp Max Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 87 90 80 257

_______________________________________________________________________________________
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Ergebnis: Luftgewehr - Einzel

_______________________________________________________________________________________

81 . Wolf Thomas Almenrausch Edenried 87 83 86 256

82 . Thum Nico Hubertus Walchshofen 82 91 82 255

83 . Lechner Michael Hubertus Walchshofen 78 89 85 252

84 . Thum Julia Hubertus Walchshofen 77 88 86 251

85 . Friedl Hubert SG Unterschneitbach 85 80 85 250

86 . Futschik Stefan Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 85 81 84 250

87 . Bürgmair Petra Georgi- Schützen Klingen 79 89 82 250

88 . Müller Daniel SG Unterschneitbach 90 80 80 250

89 . Labitsch Günther Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 86 87 77 250

90 . Haas Benedilkt Ecknachtaler Ecknach 85 84 80 249

91 . Schacherl Daniel Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 78 85 85 248

92 . Regau Martina Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 78 87 83 248

93 . Brand Luisa Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 78 88 82 248

94 . Regau Bernhard Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 84 86 77 247

95 . Bengeser Markus Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 85 75 85 245

96 . Hinterwimmer Maria Georgi- Schützen Klingen 77 86 82 245

97 . Leinfelder Sarah Almenrausch Edenried 79 84 82 245

98 . Böck Josef Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 81 79 81 241

99 . Ostermaier Martin SG Unterschneitbach 79 78 82 239

100 . Naßl Elisabeth Almenrausch Edenried 83 75 78 236

101 . Koppold Manfred SG Unterschneitbach 76 77 82 235

102 . Wörle Michael Hubertus Walchshofen 76 74 81 231

103 . Schmaus Josef Ecknachtaler Ecknach 79 73 79 231

104 . Neumaier Lukas SG Unterschneitbach 77 78 67 222

105 . Wörle Martin Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 70 68 71 209

106 . Brohl Karlheinz Ecknachtaler Ecknach 68 66 70 204

107 . Heigemeir Jonas Hubertus Walchshofen 59 68 75 202

_______________________________________________________________________________________
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Ergebnis: Luftpistole - Einzel

_______________________________________________________________________________________

1 . Seckler Jörg Griesbachtaler Untergriesbach 92 94 93 279

2 . Hopfensitz Klaus Jagdlust Gallenbach 91 91 96 278

3 . Ruisinger Michael Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 94 86 92 272

4 . Neukäufer Simon Adlerhorst Sulzbach 90 91 91 272

5 . Stegmayer Thomas Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 92 88 91 271

6 . Ruf Jakob Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 92 91 84 267

7 . Hörmann Klaus Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 89 87 90 266

8 . Rebeny Thomas Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 84 87 92 263

9 . Weinhardt Frank Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 89 86 86 261

10 . Beck Karl Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 82 87 91 260

11 . Schlereth Roman Adlerhorst Sulzbach 85 91 84 260

12 . Trinkl Michael Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 92 87 81 260

13 . Pany Alexander Adlerhorst Sulzbach 81 87 91 259

14 . Dußmann Josef Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 87 82 90 259

15 . Haas Stefan Hubertus Walchshofen 85 87 87 259

16 . Metzger Michael Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 88 82 88 258

17 . Sterl Erich Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 82 91 85 258

18 . Beier Georg Jagdlust Gallenbach 87 83 87 257

19 . Wörle Johannes Hubertus Walchshofen 80 85 91 256

20 . Seckler Miriam Griesbachtaler Untergriesbach 81 83 90 254

21 . Achter Franz Griesbachtaler Untergriesbach 83 89 82 254

22 . Strasser Markus Jagdlust Gallenbach 86 82 84 252

23 . Greppmair Thomas Adlerhorst Sulzbach 82 87 82 251

24 . Sumperl Wolfgang Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 84 85 82 251

25 . Held Peter Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 75 88 87 250

26 . Ritzel Christian Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 79 88 83 250

27 . Greifenegger Herbert Hubertus Walchshofen 84 88 78 250

28 . Oswald Tobias Adlerhorst Sulzbach 84 82 83 249

29 . Ostermayr Christoph Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 81 87 81 249

30 . Weiß Michael Adlerhorst Sulzbach 80 91 78 249

31 . Ampenberger Jakob Jagdlust Gallenbach 82 85 81 248

32 . Gassner Thomas Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 78 85 83 246

33 . Sturm Roman Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 82 84 76 242

34 . Nassl Lukas Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 76 79 85 240

35 . Glassner Bernhard Griesbachtaler Untergriesbach 81 75 73 229

36 . Hang Erich Griesbachtaler Untergriesbach 68 81 77 226

37 . Kruijsbergen van Henk Hubertus Walchshofen 74 67 77 218

38 . Ziegler Winfried Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 70 74 71 215

39 . Rieder Robert Jagdlust Gallenbach 75 72 67 214

40 . Ruf Manfred Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 67 76 70 213

41 . Gellner Werner Kgl. priv. FSG Aichach 63 80 64 207
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Ergebnis: Jugend - Einzel
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1 . Stegmayer Paula Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 96 96 90 282

2 . Greve Nathalie Adlerhorst Sulzbach 91 92 94 277

3 . Wesche Yannic Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 88 92 94 274

4 . Pany Stefan Adlerhorst Sulzbach 92 90 88 270

5 . Ampenberger Julia Jagdlust Gallenbach 90 90 89 269

6 . Gail Leonie Jagdlust Gallenbach 86 91 89 266

7 . Nieland Louis Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 89 91 82 262

8 . Weichenrieder Regina Jagdlust Gallenbach 88 84 87 259

9 . Scharl Jakob Jagdlust Gallenbach 85 83 89 257

10 . Witzenberger Vanessa Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 89 82 85 256

11 . Weichenrieder Sofie Jagdlust Gallenbach 85 79 90 254

12 . Müller Luisa Adlerhorst Sulzbach 84 80 89 253

13 . Schuster Julian Vereinigte SG Oberbernbach 71 84 86 241

14 . Müller Niklas Adlerhorst Sulzbach 70 86 82 238

15 . Mayr Nicole Hubertus Walchshofen 68 75 90 233

16 . Weichenrieder Georg Jagdlust Gallenbach 76 72 76 224

17 . Riß Florian Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 73 74 74 221

18 . Wurm Lea Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 77 64 77 218

19 . Held Marco Hubertus Walchshofen 73 59 83 215

20 . Heigemeir Sarah Hubertus Walchshofen 66 77 72 215

21 . Purkert Nadine Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 72 68 68 208

22 . Ehring Lennart Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 61 71 63 195

23 . Achter Tobias Hubertus Walchshofen 61 62 60 183

24 . Achter Sophia Hubertus Walchshofen 64 55 62 181

25 . Meier Elena Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 61 59 52 172

26 . Bucher Andrea Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 60 38 60 158

27 . Schmid Sophia Almenrausch Griesbeckerzell 38 54 48 140

28 . Mayr Simon Burgschützen Unterwittelsbach 50 36 45 131

29 . Held Raphael Hubertus Walchshofen 29 24 24 77
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